
January 28th & January 29th, 2023

20th Annual St. Armands Circle Art Festival 

Space Number NAME/MEDIUM

94 Ahrens, Diana / Mixed Media

185 Akers, Caren / Painting

32 Alexander, Michael / Jewelry

212 Allen, Su Griggs / Sculpture

25 Anderson, Chad / Sculpture

151 Anderson, John / Wood

115 Andrews, Terry / Glass

67 Ann, Stephanee / Painting

137 Applebaum, Ayenne / Sculpture

190 Apriletti , Linda / Painting

192 Ardolino, Jennifer / Painting

196 Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media

107 Bank, Carla / Painting

218 Barbeau, Alexis / Jewelry

14 Barker, Salem / Sculpture

55 Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass

46 Behrsing, Anne / Jewelry

128 Belchatovski, Josef / Sculpture

Flex 4 Belli, Domenico / Sculpture

188 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media

99 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting

104 Berge, Grace / Photography

230 Bernstein, Barry / Clay

226 Bladen, Ed / Wood

30 Blowers, John / Painting

112 Bonner, Gerome / Photography

11 Bose, Michael / Clay

111 Brandao, Koko / Painting

5 Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry

41 Brown, Mark / Photography

40 Brown, Mark / Photography

Flex 96 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture

119 Burstein, Lee / Painting

23 Carrio, Gaston / Painting

Flex 2, 3 Carson, Andrew / Sculpture

See Staff Causey, Scott / Sculpture

207 Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography

200 Chang, Soo / Painting

49 Chavez, Enrique / Photography

58 Chen, Michael / Photography



56 Cherep, Sergey / Painting

79 Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography

189 Coe, Geoff / Photography

44 Connolly, Karin / Photography

24 Cooley, Victoria / Painting

157 Costello, Michael / Sculpture

141 Curran, Ryan / Mixed Media

95 Cutco Cutlery

123 Dallas, Amy and Jeff / Sculpture

105 Damon, Marc / Photography

26, 27 David Frank Design

103 David, Don and Serena / Jewelry

10 David, Doug / Painting

156 Davis, April / Painting

214 Delgado, Lilian / Painting

1 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting

6 DiMarzo, Dean / Painting

2 Dimmer, Phil / Painting

61 Duncan-Williams, Prince  / Mixed Media

135 Edmund, David / Painting

143 English, Trevor / Painting

209 Erden, Sandra / Jewelry

227 Evans, Mitch / Mixed Media

145 Eydelia, Alina / Mixed Media

9 Fairchild, Monika / Jewelry

144 Fallenbaum, Barbara / Painting

228 Ferraro, Bob / Painting

204 Ferreira, Patricio and Neena / Jewelry

91 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art

136 Figlinski, Martin / Painting

142 Fox, Pam / Jewelry

Flex 3 Fradis, Josh / Glass

183 Frey, Benjamin / Mixed Media

171 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media

140 Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media

Flex 113, 114 George, Michael / Sculpture

Flex 42 Gerber, Scott / Sculpture

208 Gibson, Alan / Sculpture

8 Gonzalez, Luis / Wood

149 Goodman, Dennis / Photography

216 Goshorn, David / Jewelry

Flex 133 Grant, Will / Sculpture

15 Grubbs, Debra / Painting



108 Gug, Chris / Photography

89 Guilloume,  / Mixed Media

195 Gunther, John / Mixed Media

182 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting

48 Hatala, Matthew / Wood

225 Heitmann, Eric / Painting

224 Heitmann, Kiersten / Fiber

139 Hilgendorff, Richard / Photography

126 Hjelte-Rodrigues, Yvonne / Mixed Media

101 Hoffland, Sara / Fiber

57 Holloway, Barbara / Fiber

210 Holzbaur, Werner / Wood

168 Jackson, Victoria / Painting

18 Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay

68 Jasinski, Michael / Photography

60 Jeselskis, Paul / Clay

39 Johnson, Jane / Painting

167 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting

12 Kantro, Ellen / Mixed Media

166 Keane, Bonnie / Painting

180 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media

229 Kodwyck, Lynda / Painting

Flex 43 Krieger, John / Sculpture

169 Kuseske, Michael / Painting

90 Lai, Daniel / Mixed Media

7 Lances, Ira and Sue / Fiber

202 Lanoue, Elaine / Painting

201 Lanoue, Guiteau / Mixed Media

187 Laoria, Paul / Painting

131 Lavender, Stephanie / Mixed Media

172 Lerer, Matt / Photography

222 Leslie, Tanya / Raku

100 Levy, Allen / Painting

174 Lewk, Jim / Sculpture

Flex 22A Libecki, Andrew / Glass

29 Life Guard Imaging

156A Long, Hannah / Jewelry

129 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media

70 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass

197 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry

36 Mabat, Ynon / Digital

154 Maher-Velasquez, Colin / Mixed Media

203 Mallik, Sanjib / Mixed Media



223 Maloney, Jackie / Painting

64 Manrique, Belisario / Painting

221 Mardis, Michelle / Painting

116 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture

177 Marksz, Alex and Gail / Jewelry

191 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry

98 McCoy, Gail / Mixed Media

Flex 110 McQuaid, Jason and Nicole / Glass

69 McQuinn, Linda / Painting

45 Megdall, Stan and Deb / Glass

21 Michaels, Lou / Mixed Media

170 Miller, Lindi / Glass

178 Miree, Royal R. / Sculpture

109 Mohrenweiser, Mark / Mixed Media

199 Monsanto, Ana / Painting

97 Moore, Christine / Mixed Media

66 Mosedale , Andrew / Digital

175 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

37 Murphy, Brian / Painting

77 Murphy, Brittany / Painting

73 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting

78 Murphy, Marvin / Painting

75 Murphy, Tyler / Painting

59 Musick-Makely, Meg / Leather

125 Nelson, Barbara / Jewelry

19 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media

50 Nugent, David / Jewelry

34 Osborne, Sveta / Painting

184 Pailodze, Vladimir / Painting

163 Palmer, Steve / Glass

164 Parker, Tim / Painting

205 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media

118 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting

52 Picotte, Doug / Glass

198 Pompei, Vince / Sculpture

Flex 1 Prescott, Fredrick / Sculpture

Flex 217 Rasko, Wesley / Glass

148 Reinheimer, Evan / Photography

28 Renewal by Andersen - Central Florida

124 Reynolds, Patrick / Painting

71 River, J.D. / Mixed Media

213 Roderick, Craig / Photography

4 Rodriguez, Hernan / Painting



72 Rodriguez, Sandra / Painting

Flex 120 Rogers, Dale / Sculpture

13 Romano, Gina / Jewelry

31 Rotsch, Michael / Painting

65 Ruby, Kurt / Sculpture

33 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography

53 Rudoy, Shekina / Fiber

162 Ryan, Carol / Painting

146 Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting

51 Sato, Shinichi / Painting

186 Scanlan, John / Photography

150 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber

161 Sedlak-Ford, Lyn / Painting

165 Shanas, Bonnie / Sculpture

130 Sheffield, Craig / Photography

16 Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry

102 Silkwood, Annette / Painting

47 Sky, Tom / Photography

22 Slagle, Patrick / Painting

152 Slate, Joyce / Jewelry

54 Snyder, Bill / Photography

106 Spraul, Barbara / Painting

20 Stuive, Emma / Jewelry

179 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography

Flex 62 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass

159 Tesla, Cat / Painting

76 Tesser, Sharon / Fiber

Flex 92 Tolousse, Claudio / Sculpture

173 Tracht, Kelly / Painting

211 Trisko, Robert / Home Goods

Flex 127 Ulevicius, Antanas / Clay

160 Umbel, Barbara and Rick / Jewelry

Flex 206 Vaughn, G. Todd / Sculpture

220 Velez, Juan / Jewelry

17 Vistia, Michael / Painting

134 Walton, Calvin / Mixed Media

153 Wang, Li / Painting

193 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media

194 Ward, Steve / Painting

219 Wilbat, James / Glass

147 Willcox, Kimberly / Sculpture

176 Williams, Mike / Printmaking

74 Willsea, Paul / Glass



38 Woods, Glenn / Pottery

121 Zoschke, Marc / Mixed Media

122 Zoschke, Wendy / Jewelry





January 28th & January 29th, 2023
20th Annual St. Armands Circle Art Festival 
Due to many new monuments installed, we greatly apologize for not being able to honor all space requests. 
1 - 79 SET UP ON THE STREET SAT MORNING
89 -230 SET UP IN PARK FRIDAY AFTER 10AM 

On S. Blvd of the Presidents On S. Blvd of the Presidents
Back to stores, facing East Back to curb, facing West
Space 1-79 on S. Blvd of the Presidents

Flex 42 Gerber, Scott / Sculpture
Double, Corner- 41 Brown, Mark / Photography Corner- on grass angle- 1 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting
Double, Corner- 40 Brown, Mark / Photography Corner- on grass angle-2 Dimmer, Phil / Painting

Sea Bags Flex 3 Fradis, Josh / Glass
Corner- 39 Johnson, Jane / Painting Rodriguez, Hernan / Painting 4- Corner 
Corner- 38 Woods, Glenn, Herbrand, Keith / Pottery Brower, Jennifer / Jewelry 5
Corner- 37 Murphy, Brian / Painting DiMarzo, Dean / Painting 6
Corner-36 Mabat, Ynon / Digital Lances, Ira and Sue / Fiber 7

Beach Sounds Gonzalez, Luis / Wood 8
Flex- 35 Leave Open Fairchild, Monika / Jewelry 9
Salt Life David, Doug / Painting 10

Corner-34 Osborne, Sveta / Painting Bose, Michael / Clay 11
Corner -33 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography Kantro, Ellen / Mixed Media 12

Open on one side- 32 Alexander, Michael / Jewelry Romano, Gina / Jewelry 13
Marcellos Barker, Salem / Sculpture 14

Le Colonne Grubbs, Debra / Painting 15
Le Colonne Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry 16
Le Colonne Vistia, Michael / Painting 17
Le Colonne Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay 18
Le Colonne Sip-Tshun, Ng / Mixed Media 19

Allini Stuive, Emma / Jewelry 20
Corner- 31 Rotsch, Michael / Painting Michaels, Lou / Mixed Media 21

Stand Alone-30 Blowers, John / Painting Slagle, Patrick / Painting Corner- 22
Lobster Craft Libecki, Andrew / Glass Flex 22A

29 Life Guard Imaging
28 Renewal by Andersen - Central Florida

Vernona
27 David Frank Design
26 David Frank Design

Ends at Monroe Dr. Ends at Monroe Dr.
Tape is back on curb Facing the sidewalk half booth on grass

23- Corner 24 25- Corner
Carrio, Gaston / Painting Cooley, Victoria / Painting Anderson, Chad / Sculpture
MAKE BACK NICE MAKE BACK NICE MAKE BACK NICE

On S. Blvd of the Presidents On S. Blvd of the Presidents
Back to median, facing East Back to stores, facing West

Prescott, Fredrick / Sculpture Flex 1



Carson, Andrew / Sculpture Flex 2
 Facing Crab and Fin Carson, Andrew / Sculpture Flex 3

Manrique, Belisario / Painting 64- Corner Belli, Domenico / Sculpture Flex 4
Flex 63- behind bush

Sutherland, Bryon / Glass Flex 62 Ruby, Kurt / Sculpture 65 - Corner
Duncan-Williams, Prince, Mixed Media 61- Corner Mosedale , Andrew / Digital 66- Corner

Jeselskis, Paul / Clay 60 Olivia
Musick-Makely, Meg / Leather 59 Ann, Stephanee / Painting 67- Corner

Chen, Michael / Photography 58 Jasinski, Michael / Photography 68-  Corner
Holloway, Barbara / Fiber 57 Oyster Bar
Cherep, Sergey / Painting 56 McQuinn, Linda / Painting 69- Corner

Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass 55 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass 70- Corner
Snyder, Bill / Photography 54 Tuna Skin

Rudoy, Shekina / Fiber 53 River, J.D. / Mixed Media 71- Corner
Picotte, Doug / Glass 52 Rodriguez, Sandra / Painting 72- Corner

Sato, Shinichi / Painting 51 The Met
Nugent, David / Jewelry 50 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting 73- Corner

Chavez, Enrique / Photography 49 Willsea, Paul / Glass 74- Corner
Hatala, Matthew / Wood 48 Murphy, Tyler / Painting 75-Stand Alone 
Sky, Tom / Photography 47 Lugo

Behrsing, Anne / Jewelry 46 Tesser, Sharon / Fiber 76- Corner
Megdall, Stan and Deb / Glass 45 Murphy, Brittany / Painting 77- Corner
Connolly, Karin / Photography 44- Corner Michael Saunders

Krieger, John / Sculpture Flex 43 Murphy, Marvin / Painting 78- Corner
Cobble , Jeffrey / Photography 79- Corner

Ends at Monroe Dr. Ends at Monroe Dr.

Outter Circle Spaces 89-142
ON GRASS FACE DREAM WEAVER
Double- 89 Guilloume,  / Mixed Media Behind monuments, open on both sides

TREE
2 sided- 90 Lai, Daniel / Mixed Media
2 sided-91 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art Opposite Landing Company

Flex 92  Tolousse, Claudio / Sculpture
Flex 93

1st spoke, facing Leggiardo
Spread out,  Corner- 94 Ahrens, Diana / Mixed Media

Bench-95 Cutco Cutlery
Flex 96 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture along the wall

Bench
Facing Ben and Jerrys

Half Corner- 97 Moore, Christine / Mixed Media Mulch in back of booth
98 McCoy, Gail / Mixed Media

Half Corner- 99 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting Set 3 feet back- behind pole
2nd spoke, going west

Half Corner- 100 Levy, Allen / Painting Set behind pole
101 Hoffland, Sara / Fiber
102 Silkwood, Annette / Painting

On the Wall



Corner- 103 David, Don, Serena / JewelryFacing Crab and Fin, west, back to wallSee through booth
Corner- 104 Berge, Grace / Photography On mulch

Wall Ends
 Stand alone corner- 105 Damon, Marc / Photography

Bench
Stand alone corner- 106 Spraul, Barbara / Painting

3rd spoke, Facing John Ringling, going off island
Stand alone corner- 107 Bank, Carla / Painting

Facing South on grass, tape is front
Corner- 108 Gug, Chris / Photography Behind pole

Small Corner- 109 Mohrenweiser, Mark / Mixed Media Bushes along wall
Flex 110 McQuaid, Jason and Nicole / GlassWalk through

4th Spoke, Facing Café Eurpoa
Corner- 111 Brandao, Koko / Painting On grass, tape is front. Behind pole
Corner- 112 Bonner, Gerome / Photography

Across the wall
Fast breakdown, Flex 113 George, Michael / Sculpture Back to bush, two front panels open
Fast breakdown, Flex 114 George, Michael / Sculpture walk through

Deep Double - 115 Andrews, Terry / Glass
Outer circle, facing starbucks
Behind monuments

116 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture
5th Spoke, Facing N Blvd of the Presidents

Corner-118 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting Corner, tape is front, facing east
Big Space, Corner-119 Burstein, Lee / Painting Half grass, half marble

Facing Columbia
Flex 120 Rogers, Dale / Sculpture Along the wall

Half Corner- 121 Zoschke, Marc / Mixed Media Facing West, on grass, tape is front
122 Zoschke, Wendy / Jewelry
123 Dallas, Amy and Jeff / Sculpture Facing West, on grass, tape is front

6th Spoke, Facing Tommy Bahama
Half Corner- 124 Reynolds, Patrick / Painting Behind pole

125 Nelson, Barbara / Jewelry
126 Hjelte-Rodrigues, Yvonne / Mixed Media

Along the Wall
Flex 127 Ulevicius, Antanas / Clay

128 Belchatovski, Josef / Sculpture
On Hill

129 Lowe, Ricky / Mixed Media
Facing Garden Argosy

130 Sheffield, Craig / Photography Open on both sides
131 Lavender, Stephanie / Mixed Media Open on both sides

7th Spoke, Facing John Ringling, facing East
Flex 132
Flex 133 Grant, Will / Sculpture Half grass, half concrete, Sat AM set up

Across spoke
Corner- 134 Walton, Calvin / Mixed Media

135 Edmund, David / Painting
Corner- 136 Figlinski, Martin / Painting Double sided



8th Spoke, Walkway, Facing Terra Nova
137 Applebaum, Ayenne / Sculpture On Wall- pass through space

Facing Crazy Stitch
138 Optional

Corner-139 Hilgendorff,  Richard / Photography On grass, against tree
9th Spoke, Facing Black Dog, South

Big Corner- 140 Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media Behind pole
141 Curran, Ryan / Mixed Media
142 Fox, Pam / Jewelry against bushes- pass through

Inner Circle Spaces 143-230
Facing West, Back to Black Dog

Half Corner- 143 English, Trevor / Painting Tape on front, on grass
Corner- 144 Fallenbaum, Barbara / Painting Tape on front, on grass

Tree
Back to FantaSea, Facing South, on grass

145 Eydelia, Alina / Mixed Media
Tree

146 Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting
Deep- 147 Willcox, Kimberly / Sculpture

Deep, Corner- 148 Reinheimer, Evan / Photography Behind palm tree
Facing Dream Weaver, back to inner circle, tape is front, half grass

Big Corner- 149 Goodman, Dennis / PhotographyTape is front, half grass
150 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber Tape is front, half grass
151 Anderson, John / Wood Tape is front, half grass
152 Slate, Joyce / Jewelry Tape is front, half grass

Small Corner- 153 Wang, Li / Painting
Tree

Stand alone- 154 Maher-Velasquez, Colin / Mixed MediaTape is front, half grass
Facing Oh my gauz

156 Davis, April / Painting Tape is front
156A Long, Hannah / Jewelry

157 Costello, Michael / Sculpture
Flex 158

Corner - 159 Tesla, Cat / Painting
160 Umbel, Barbara and Rick / Jewelry

Corner- 161 Sedlak-Ford, Lyn / Painting
Tree, back to inner circle

Small Corner- 162 Ryan, Carol / Painting
Use outside wall- 163 Palmer, Steve / Glass

Stand alone- 164 Parker, Tim / Painting
Back to Crab and Fin, Facing Inner Circle, tape is in front

Small Corner- 165 Shanas, Bonnie / Sculpture On angle, on grass
166 Keane, Bonnie / Painting Curve on grass, clean back
167 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting Curve on grass, clean back
168 Jackson, Victoria / Painting Curve on grass, clean back

On grass, back to statium gallery
169 Kuseske, Michael / Painting Clean back
170 Miller, Lindi / Glass Clean back



171 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media Clean back
Back to Alvin's Island

Double- 172 Lerer, Matt / Photography
Facing Fillmore, back to inner circle

Big Corner- 173 Tracht, Kelly / Painting
174 Lewk, Jim / Sculpture

Small Corner- 175 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
Facing Statium Gallery, back to inner circle
Tree

Small Corner- 176 Williams, Mike / Printmaking
177 Marksz, Alex and Gail / Jewelry

Corner- 178 Miree, Royal R. / Sculpture
Behind tree

179 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography On mulch, set back behind tree
180 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media On mulch, set back behind tree

Facing Starbucks, half concrete, half grass
Nice Corner- 182 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting Fast breakdown
Small Corner- 183 Frey, Benjamin / Mixed Media Fast breakdown
Small Corner- 184 Pailodze, Vladimir / Painting

Tree
Corner- 185 Akers, Caren / Painting

Big Corner- 186 Scanlan, John / Photography
Back to Starbucks, tape is front, facing east on grass, nice back

Small Corner- 187 Laoria, Paul / Painting Clean back
188 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media Clean back
189 Coe, Geoff / Photography Clean back
190 Apriletti , Linda / Painting Clean back
191 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry Clean back
192 Ardolino, Jennifer / Painting Clean back
193 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media
194 Ward, Steve / Painting
195 Gunther, John / Mixed Media

Small Corner- 196 Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media
Facing Columbia, back to inner circle

Corner- 197 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry
On hill

198 Pompei, Vince / Sculpture
199 Monsanto, Ana / Painting

Tree
Stand alone- 200 Chang, Soo / Painting

201 Lanoue, Guiteau / Mixed Media on mulch 
Small Corner-202 Lanoue, Elaine / Painting

203 Mallik, Sanjib / Mixed Media Half on mulch
Deep- 204 Ferreira, Patricio and Neena / Jewelry
Deep- 205 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media

Tree
Flex 206 Vaughn, G. Todd / Sculpture

207 Chadsey, Jimmy / Photography
208 Gibson, Alan / Sculpture



209 Erden, Sandra / Jewelry under tree 
210 Holzbaur, Werner / Wood

Facing Tommy Bahama, Facing North
211 Trisko, Robert / Home Goods
212 Allen, Su Griggs / Sculpture
213 Roderick, Craig / Photography

Big Corner- 214 Delgado, Lilian / Painting
Back to outter circle

216 Goshorn, David / Jewelry On small hill- 1 foot up in back of booth
Flex 217 Rasko, Wesley / Glass

Across from Terranova
218 Barbeau, Alexis / Jewelry
219 Wilbat, James / Glass
220 Velez, Juan / Jewelry Late Saturday Morning set up, fast breakdown
221 Mardis, Michelle / Painting Late Saturday Morning set up, fast breakdown

Facing East, tape is in front, set back on mulch
222 Leslie, Tanya / Raku
223 Maloney, Jackie / Painting Angle on mulch
224 Heitmann, Kiersten / Fiber Behind tree

Spread out- 225 Heitmann, Eric / Painting Behind tree
Facing Dreamweaver

226 Bladen, Ed / Wood
Small Corner- 227 Evans, Mitch / Mixed Media

Corner- 228 Ferraro, Bob / Painting
Small Corner- 229 Kodwyck, Lynda / Painting

230 Bernstein, Barry / Clay


